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September 2, 2025 Tuesday
EVENT: First Day of School
TIME: WELCOME!
September 25, 2025 Thursday
EVENT: Meet & Greet Night
TIME: 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
September 30, 2025 Tuesday
EVENT: National Truth & Reconciliation Day
TIME: Classroom Activities
October 9, 2025 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Education Night
TIME: 6:00 pm
October 20, 2025 Monday
EVENT: Parent Portal Training
November 10, 2025 Monday
EVENT: Parent Social/Date Night
TIME: Campus open till 8:00 pm
November 27, 2025 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Teacher Interviews
TIME: 6:00 - 9:00 pm
December 5, 2025 Friday
EVENT: Holiday Concert
December 6, 2025 Saturday
EVENT: Holiday Concert
December 19, 2025 Friday
EVENT: Last Day of Classes PJ Day
January 5, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Campus Opens
TIME: WELCOME BACK!
January 19, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Kindergarten Information Night
TIME: 6:00 pm
January 29, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: Meet & Greet Night
TIME: 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm
February 5, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Portal Training
February 12, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Social/Date Night
TIME: Campus open till 8:00 pm
March 12, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Education Night
TIME: 6:00 pm
May 8, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Mother’s Day Event
May 14, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: Parent Teacher Interviews
TIME: 6:00 - 9:00 pm
June 2, 2026 Tuesday
EVENT: Parent Portal Training
TIME: 6:00 pm
June 6, 2026 Saturday
EVENT: Graduation
June 19, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Father’s Day Event
July 3, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Stampede Parade
TIME: School Opens at 1:00 pm

JANUARY 2026DECEMBER 2025 FEBRUARY 2026

MARCH 2026 APRIL 2026 MAY 2026

JUNE 2026 JULY 2026 AUGUST 2026

OCTOBER 2025 NOVEMBER 2025SEPTEMBER 2025

September 26, 2025 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:00 pm
December 5, 2025 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:00 pm
January 30, 2026 Friday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:00 pm
June 8, 2026 Monday
TIME: Early Dismissal at 12:00 pm

SCHOOL EVENTS

EARLY DISMISSAL DAYS

October 20, 2025 Monday
EVENT: Professional Development Day
November 28, 2025 Friday
EVENT: Parent-Teacher Interviews
December 20, 2025–January 2, 2026
EVENT: Winter Break

February 13, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day
April 24, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

May 15, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Parent-Teacher Interviews
July 3, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Stampede Parade 
(Campus opens at 1:00 pm)

August 3, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Heritage Day
August 31, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Professional Development Day

September 1, 2025 Monday
EVENT: Labour Day
TIME: Campus Closed
October 13, 2025 Monday
EVENT: Thanksgiving Day
TIME: Campus Closed
November 11, 2025 Tuesday
EVENT: Rememberance Day
TIME: Campus Closed
December 25, 2025 Thursday
EVENT: Christmas Day
TIME: Campus Closed

January 1, 2026 Thursday
EVENT: New Year’s Day
TIME: Campus Closed
February 16, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Family Day
TIME: Campus Closed
April 3, 2026 Friday
EVENT: Good Friday
TIME: Campus Closed

May 18, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Victoria Day
TIME: Campus Closed
July 1, 2026 Wednesday
EVENT: Canada Day
TIME: Campus Closed
August 3, 2026 Monday
EVENT: Heritage Day
TIME: Campus Closed

STATUTORY HOLIDAYS

CAMPUS CLOSURES
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